
OESTM/OEM
30.09.2008

Ranking

Pursuit Elite/U23 Qualification 

Data: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl Timing: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl

# Bib Code Name Club Time Diff Speed

1. 8 AUT1985080 GRAF Andreas Die NÖ Rad Union 4:41.213 51.21

2. 7 AUT1980101 SOUKUP Christoph UNION RC HITEC TEAM 4:43.538 +2.325 50.79

3. 26 AUT1980061 KNOPF Michael ARBÖ-KTM-Junkers 4:43.793 +2.580 50.74

4. 12 AUT1979112 MÜLLER Andreas Die NÖ Rad Union 4:45.452 +4.239 50.45

5. 9 RUS1985091 PLATONOV Alex RC Burkert-D. Pottendorf 4:45.928 +4.715 50.36

6. 1 AUT1988090 SINGER Michael ARBÖ-KTM-Junkers 4:46.826 +5.613 50.20

7. 11 AUT1982111 LEXMÜLLER Mario RC ARBÖ Neunkirchen-Sprk. 4:47.121 +5.908 50.15

8. 10 AUT1969100 KOTZMANN Wolfgang Cycle Circle bell 4:49.345 +8.132 49.77

9. 4 AUT1986030 TAZREITER Georg Die NÖ Rad Union 4:59.316 +18.103 48.11

10. 5 AUT1982030 LEDERER Hannes ASC Donnerskirchen 5:12.438 +31.225 46.09

11. 6 AUT1962110 BENKÖ Julius Radcult Wolfurt 5:21.828 +40.615 44.74

12. 13 AUT1971092 HAYDN Michael SPORTUNION Prinzersdorf 5:27.028 +45.815 44.03



OESTM/OEM
30.09.2008

Ranking

Pursuit Elite/U23 Final 3-4

Data: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl Timing: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl

# Bib Code Name Club Time Diff Speed

1. 12 AUT1979112 MÜLLER Andreas Die NÖ Rad Union 4:45.628 50.42

2. 26 AUT1980061 KNOPF Michael ARBÖ-KTM-Junkers 4:50.580 +4.952 49.56



OESTM/OEM
30.09.2008

Ranking

Pursuit Elite/U23 Final 1-2

Data: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl Timing: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl

# Bib Code Name Club

1. 7 AUT1980101 SOUKUP Christoph UNION RC HITEC TEAM

2. 8 AUT1985080 GRAF Andreas Die NÖ Rad Union



OESTM/OEM
30.09.2008

Ranking

U17 - Keirin U17 Heat 1 12.272 - 58.67 km/h

Data: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl Timing: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl

# Bib Code Name Club Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Time Diff

1. 209 AUT1992082 SCHRITTWIESER Peter RC ARBÖ Purgstall 12.272 12.272

2. 201 AUT1993032 BIEDERMANN Daniel RLM Kostel Grafenstein

3. 214 AUT1992122 SCHILLING Philipp RLM Wien

4. 206 AUT1993041 SACKL Richard Junior Cycling Team Graz

5. 212 AUT1993030 PAVLIC Gregor ARBÖ RC Sparkasse Pernitz

6. 213 AUT1993090 HEIGL Philipp RLM Wien



OESTM/OEM
30.09.2008

Ranking

U17 - Keirin U17 Heat 2 12.556 - 57.34 km/h

Data: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl Timing: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl

# Bib Code Name Club Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Time Diff

1. 217 AUT1992100 DANGEL Stefan RLM Wien 12.556 12.556

2. 210 AUT1992062 PERCHTHALER Kevin RC ARBÖ T. Graf St.Andrä

3. 215 AUT1993042 MATZNER Stefan RLM Wien

4. 204 AUT1993010 WAUCH Dennis ÖAMTC Schwalbe Rankweil

5. 202 AUT1993032 KUCHER Michael RLM Kostel Grafenstein

6. 207 AUT1993031 PAULUS Daniel RC Burkert-D. Pottendorf



OESTM/OEM
30.09.2008

Ranking

U17 - Keirin U17 Heat 3 13.021 - 55.29 km/h

Data: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl Timing: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl

# Bib Code Name Club Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Time Diff

1. 211 AUT1992071 KUNZ Martin UNION Wilhelmsburg 13.021 13.021

2. 205 AUT1992031 WINKLER Andreas RC Burkert-D. Pottendorf

3. 203 AUT1992061 STRELE Laurin ÖAMTC Recheis Lattella

4. 216 AUT1993031 RIEBENBAUER Matthias RLM Wien

DNS 208 AUT1992121 GRAMSHAMMER Martin ÖAMTC RC Tirol



OESTM/OEM
30.09.2008

Ranking

U17 - Keirin U17 Final 12.065 - 59.67 km/h

Data: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl Timing: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl

# Bib Code Name Club Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Time Diff

1. 209 AUT1992082 SCHRITTWIESER Peter RC ARBÖ Purgstall 12.065 12.065

2. 211 AUT1992071 KUNZ Martin UNION Wilhelmsburg

3. 205 AUT1992031 WINKLER Andreas RC Burkert-D. Pottendorf

4. 217 AUT1992100 DANGEL Stefan RLM Wien

5. 201 AUT1993032 BIEDERMANN Daniel RLM Kostel Grafenstein

6. 210 AUT1992062 PERCHTHALER Kevin RC ARBÖ T. Graf St.Andrä



OESTM/OEM
30.09.2008

Ranking

Points Race U17 13:24.513 - 44.75 km/h

Data: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl Timing: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl

# Bib Code Name Club Points Finish Rounds 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

1. 216 AUT1993031 RIEBENBAUER Matthias RLM Wien 14 12 5 2 5 2

2. 204 AUT1993010 WAUCH Dennis ÖAMTC Schwalbe Rankweil 8 1 3 5

3. 209 AUT1992082 SCHRITTWIESER Peter RC ARBÖ Purgstall 8 4 2 3 2 1

4. 211 AUT1992071 KUNZ Martin UNION Wilhelmsburg 8 5 5 2 1

5. 201 AUT1993032 BIEDERMANN Daniel RLM Kostel Grafenstein 8 6 1 5 1 1

6. 217 AUT1992100 DANGEL Stefan RLM Wien 7 14 2 5

7. 214 AUT1992122 SCHILLING Philipp RLM Wien 6 9 1 2 3

8. 207 AUT1993031 PAULUS Daniel RC Burkert-D. Pottendorf 6 13 1 5

9. 205 AUT1992031 WINKLER Andreas RC Burkert-D. Pottendorf 4 2 1 3

10. 215 AUT1993042 MATZNER Stefan RLM Wien 3 7 3

11. 206 AUT1993041 SACKL Richard Junior Cycling Team Graz 3 10 3

12. 212 AUT1993030 PAVLIC Gregor ARBÖ RC Sparkasse Pernitz 3 11 3

13. 202 AUT1993032 KUCHER Michael RLM Kostel Grafenstein 2 3 2

14. 203 AUT1992061 STRELE Laurin ÖAMTC Recheis Lattella 8

15. 210 AUT1992062 PERCHTHALER Kevin RC ARBÖ T. Graf St.Andrä -12 16 -1 3 5

16. 213 AUT1993090 HEIGL Philipp RLM Wien -80 15 -4

DNS 208 AUT1992121 GRAMSHAMMER Martin ÖAMTC RC Tirol



OESTM/OEM
30.09.2008

Ranking

Scratch U15/U13 7:15.888 - 41.29 km/h

Data: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl Timing: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl

# Bib Code Name Club Points Finish Rounds

1. 307 AUT1995040 WAUCH Tobias ÖAMTC Schwalbe Rankweil 1

2. 309 AUT1994092 PAULUS Dennis RC Burkert-D. Pottendorf 2

3. 310 AUT1996122 RITZINGER Felix RLM Wien 3

4. 315 AUT1995032 KRAMER Felix UNION RC Bikerei at. 4

5. 308 AUT1995011 SACKL Reinhard Junior Cycling Team Graz 5

6. 318 AUT1994090 IMREK Dominik RSC ARBÖ Südburgenland 6

7. 305 AUT1994111 REISINGER Sebastian RLM Wien 7

8. 314 AUT1994042 MAYERHOFER Valentin RC Burkert-D. Pottendorf 8

9. 316 AUT1994060 SPERL Marc RLM Wien 9

10. 311 AUT1994022 MIKES Daniel RC ARBÖ St. Pölten Hauer 10

11. 317 AUT1996040 BSCHERER Moritz RLM Wien 11

12. 306 AUT1995010 SCHITZ Florian RLM Wien 12

13. 312 AUT1996122 EBNER Daniel ÖAMTC RC Tirol 13

14. 313 AUT1996062 MAYERHOFER Simon RC Burkert-D. Pottendorf 14



OESTM/OEM
30.09.2008

Ranking

Timetrials U15/U13

Data: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl Timing: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl

# Bib Code Name Club Time Diff Speed

1. 318 AUT1994090 IMREK Dominik RSC ARBÖ Südburgenland 39.752 45.28

2. 311 AUT1994022 MIKES Daniel RC ARBÖ St. Pölten Hauer 39.930 +0.178 45.08

3. 307 AUT1995040 WAUCH Tobias ÖAMTC Schwalbe Rankweil 40.402 +0.650 44.55

4. 308 AUT1995011 SACKL Reinhard Junior Cycling Team Graz 41.739 +1.987 43.13

5. 306 AUT1995010 SCHITZ Florian RLM Wien 41.942 +2.190 42.92

6. 314 AUT1994042 MAYERHOFER Valentin RC Burkert-D. Pottendorf 42.223 +2.471 42.63

7. 309 AUT1994092 PAULUS Dennis RC Burkert-D. Pottendorf 42.230 +2.478 42.62

8. 310 AUT1996122 RITZINGER Felix RLM Wien 42.430 +2.678 42.42

9. 316 AUT1994060 SPERL Marc RLM Wien 42.487 +2.735 42.37

10. 315 AUT1995032 KRAMER Felix UNION RC Bikerei at. 42.642 +2.890 42.21

11. 305 AUT1994111 REISINGER Sebastian RLM Wien 43.997 +4.245 40.91

12. 312 AUT1996122 EBNER Daniel ÖAMTC RC Tirol 44.160 +4.408 40.76

13. 317 AUT1996040 BSCHERER Moritz RLM Wien 45.714 +5.962 39.38

14. 313 AUT1996062 MAYERHOFER Simon RC Burkert-D. Pottendorf 46.075 +6.323 39.07



OESTM/OEM
30.09.2008

Ranking

Pursuit U14/Girls

Data: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl Timing: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl

# Bib Code Name Club Time Diff Speed

1. 303 AUT1993051 PERCHTOLD Christina RLM Kostel Grafenstein 1:23.639 43.04

2. 302 KOLLER Tamara RLM Kostel Grafenstein 1:24.183 +0.544 42.76

3. 304 AUT1993032 PUKART Stefanie RLM Kostel Grafenstein 1:24.905 +1.266 42.40

4. 402 AUT1992041 BOOS Julia RLM Wien 1:25.168 +1.529 42.27

5. 401 AUT1995021 STROBL Stephanie UNION Langenlois 1:26.185 +2.546 41.77

6. 406 AUT1994031 EBNER Julia ÖAMTC RC Tirol 1:26.498 +2.859 41.62

7. 407 AUT1993012 GÜRTLER Theresa ÖAMTC RC Tirol 1:26.619 +2.980 41.56

8. 410 AUT1996121 SCHILLING Marlene RLM Wien 1:27.990 +4.351 40.91

9. 405 AUT1995080 GELOSKY Nina Benefit Radsportverein 1:29.814 +6.175 40.08

10. 403 AUT1996021 HEIGL Nadja RLM Wien 1:30.197 +6.558 39.91

11. 408 AUT1995011 GÜRTLER Lisa Maria ÖAMTC RC Tirol 1:33.489 +9.850 38.51

12. 409 AUT1997063 MATZNETTER Madeleine RLM Wien 1:34.820 +11.181 37.97

13. 404 AUT1997061 STERL Christina RLM Wien 1:39.034 +15.395 36.35

14. 411 AUT IMREK Tatjana RSC ARBÖ Südburgenland 1:42.463 +18.824 35.13



OESTM/OEM
30.09.2008

Ranking

Timetrials U14/Girls

Data: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl Timing: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl

# Bib Code Name Club Time Diff Speed

1. 402 AUT1992041 BOOS Julia RLM Wien 23.249 38.71

2. 303 AUT1993051 PERCHTOLD Christina RLM Kostel Grafenstein 23.356 +0.107 38.53

3. 304 AUT1993032 PUKART Stefanie RLM Kostel Grafenstein 23.419 +0.170 38.43

4. 407 AUT1993012 GÜRTLER Theresa ÖAMTC RC Tirol 23.923 +0.674 37.62

5. 401 AUT1995021 STROBL Stephanie UNION Langenlois 23.965 +0.716 37.55

6. 410 AUT1996121 SCHILLING Marlene RLM Wien 24.486 +1.237 36.76

7. 302 KOCHER Tamara RLM Kostel Grafenstein 24.583 +1.334 36.61

8. 406 AUT1994031 EBNER Julia ÖAMTC RC Tirol 24.697 +1.448 36.44

9. 409 AUT1997063 MATZNETTER Madeleine RLM Wien 24.902 +1.653 36.14

10. 405 AUT1995080 GELOSKY Nina Benefit Radsportverein 25.345 +2.096 35.51

11. 403 AUT1996021 HEIGL Nadja RLM Wien 25.418 +2.169 35.41

12. 408 AUT1995011 GÜRTLER Lisa Maria ÖAMTC RC Tirol 25.792 +2.543 34.89

13. 404 AUT1997061 STERL Christina RLM Wien 26.727 +3.478 33.67

14. 411 AUT IMREK Tatjana RSC ARBÖ Südburgenland 27.957 +4.708 32.19
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